Two weeks after receipt of the sample invoice package from the Agency per
Section 2.D.

C. Pay invoices.

Make payments as set forth in section 4 of this Agreement.

4. Compensation. The total amount paid by the Alliance to the Agency for satisfactory performance of
the work under this Agreement shall not exceed two hundred and seventy-five thousand dollars
($275,000) for the DERA Grant No DE-01J26001-0 administrative costs. If the Agency exhausts
funds from DERA Grant No. DE-01J26001-0, and the Agency hasn't spent $275,000 under this
agreement, the Parties may agree that some of the remaining administrative budget be used for